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newcastle.nsw.orienteering.socialfx.net/gfolder/2009_Night_Park.html

Matt Hayes

Neil Chappell
Scott Charlton
Luke Robertson
Kathy Grace
Graeme Taplin
Tom & Liz Bunn
Andrew Lee
Sam Howe
Diana Charlton
Pam Montgomery
Ford Family
Kim Taylor
Rhys Taylor

Kellie Dimmock-Scott & Lee-Anne Dimmock

Warren Coleman
Brock Taylor
Bob Montgomery

Alex Massey

Josh Blatchford
Wes Dose
Damian Welbourne
Josh Roberts
Glen Charlton
Daniel Orr

Glenn Burgess
Karen Blatchford
Leigh Hoy

Colin Bailey
Ellie Ross

Tony Hayes
Nicole Haigh
Lewis Berkholz
Sally-Anne Henderson
Arthur Kingsland
Nicola Blatchford
Andrew Haigh
Shane Jenkins
Andrew Power
Brock Smith
Alex Orr

Tim Tew

David Messenger
Geoff Peel
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23:59
24:16
27:35
28:26
28:37
30:07
34:58
29:33
39:42
40:08
40:59
42:43
46:44
48:28
48:30
49:00
50:31
58:23

17:07
19:08
19:23
19:54
20:41
23:38
23:53
24:05
24:07
24:43
25:00
25:31
25:36
25:47
25:48
26:03
26:10
26:16
26:22
27:15
27:38
28:00
28:42
28:57
29:21
29:23
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Jim Lee

Elissa Anderson

Tamara Orr

Malcolm Roberts
Richard & Tracey Roxin
Russell Rigby

Peter Berkholz

Greg Bacon

Margaret Peel

Mick Kavur

Graham Fowler

Duncan McLeod

Adrian Plaskitt

Rhiana Roberts

Peter Cox

Peter Orr

Carolyn Matthews & Rosie
Emily Harper

68 Entries
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30:05
30:37
30:38
30:46
30:49
31:00
31:09
31:16
31:27
31:31
31:33
31:37
31:47
34:50
35:09
36:54
37:17
42:06

212



